2017-20220 10 U NFCL
Jdobobobogttddboboobootddnd

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

g2017-20220 UONFCO LD U oooooooooodooouobooboooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobobobbboooooobobbobood

0000000o0o http://www.abaogao.com/b/hulianwang/559165707W.html

gooboboboOO0OdRrRMB70000 00O ORMB72000 O O +0 OO O RMB 7500

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/hulianwang/5591657O7W.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobbboudggagobobobobobbdggoooboooboooooon
ggobobobbtbdooo bbb bbouoooooobbbbboooooobLbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobbOoOONFCODODbOoooooobopPOSU OO bbOOOooooobbO
gogobobobboooggpeoSbggoooobooooposbobbood
2009-20150 00D ODOOOd
2009-20150 00O OODoOogg

gogobbobboudg2017-20220 D UONFCO DD OO0doooooooooogd
gogobobobbtodoodoNCODogobbbbboooooobbooboboboog
UNFCU U OOoogoboobooooogoboooNecobbbboogoooooboo
gogobobobbbodogoNFCO0oooobbbboooooobbobbooo
UNFCLOUOogooogoooboboouoooooboobboooooooboboobood
HEN

gogobbobbuodoooobbobbbdoooooobobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo

g NCOoogoooono 12
O NCOUOOooooono 12
g NCOUOoooogooooo 13
O NCOOUOgoognono 15
goobbobbodooogogn 15
goobbobobboooodgon 1e
goobbobbooooggn 1e
goobboboboboooodgon 1e

g ogoNcUooooooooobooog 17



gz dodoonooobn 1y
gogooebpPObOogg 17
gooobobbood 18
goooboobboodo 9
goooboobbododg 20
goooboobbboodg 21
goooboobboodg 22
goooboobbobooog 23

O NCOUOUOoooooooDo 24
000000 &ldquo; O O &rdquo;J [0 24
goobobobbbugoooobobboodg 25
gooobbobboooooon 32
g NCOUOOoouoooooooog 42
goooboooon 42

goooboon 43

g ogogNCcuOgoogooooon 45
o ogogoooon 45
gooobooon 45
gooboboobobodo 46
gooooobbobog 46
goobobobbodd 46
gogoboooboodd 47
goobobbooooogn 47
goobobooboodag 47
goobobobbod 48

oo ooNCcOoooooobobooooo 49
O NCOODUOUOooooooobooDoo 49
ONFCOOUOOOOoooD 49
ONFCUOOOOOoDoooog 50
ONFCOOOODO 51



goposU oo 52
OONFCOODODODODDOOOO 53
oo oooogogoonon 54
godooogodoon 54
goboobooooogon ss

oo oooooooobobogo 56
goooobboooogogon se
Joooobooooooooon se
guobobobooooobooboooooon sy
gooooboooooogon 58
guoboooboooogodgon o8
gooooboboooog 59
guoboobodoooooooon s
gooooooooooobobooon 59
b oooguoooboogd eo
Joooobooooooooobn eo
0 0O O Squarel] [J 61

0 O O PayPalHere O 62

0 O O Google WalletdD O 63

00O O ZipmarkD O 64
guoboobbooooodgon es
goooobooooogon es

oo ooNCcOooooooooog e7
gogbooobbbbododgoag er
goooboooboer

goooboboooDn es
goobobobbodd o8
goobobbodgoodn e
gooobobboodd e
gogooobbbobbodoogogg 7
gogobbobboogoooobobooonn



gogobbobboogooobobooonn
I A I A 4
oo odoboboobbooooaan 72
gooobooboogg 72
gogobboboboooooogno 73
gooboboboboooooogo 73
goobbobobboodgoooobboo 74
goobobobobboooooobbobboogg s
gogobobobbodoooooobboon 78
gooboboobbbodoooooo 8o
gogobbobobbouoooggn 81

oo oobobbobbodoooon 82
gogobobobobbouoooggn 82
gogobobobobboooooon 82
gogobbobobooogoggn 83
gooobbobbodooogn 84

g ogdgobbobbodooooobn 84
goobbobboooooobbbbod 84
gogoboboboboodooooooboboon 8s
gooobobboooooooobboon 8s
goobbbobbodooooobbbobboouoogon 8e

g ogoNcugoogonooooouoggogog 8y
godoooooboboobobboooogo sy
goboogbbbobAppudogn 89
goobooobooboodd 89

goobooboodg 89

goobooboboodd o

gooogobbbAppb OOl
goooboobboodg g
goooboobobbododg 9a
gogobobobobboooooon 92



gdooogobbobboodooad 93
goooboobbooodo 93
goobobobboooggd o4
gooobobbbooooooon 9
o oooobbobbododgoggd 9
goooboobboogg 9%
gooobobobbododd 9%
gooobobobboooooooo oar
goobobobooooooon ar
gooobobAppOOdOnd 98
ggoobobboodooooobobooD 99
o oooobbobbooooogno 99
gooboboboboooogogn 99
gooobobbbodoooooobbb 100
g ggbobobboddgogn 101
gooobbobbbdooooonb 101
gogobbobbbododgoooon 102
gooobbobbbdoooooonD 103
gooboboobbodooooobobobDb 103
gooooboo@)oooboobooD 104
gogobbobbbododgoooon 105

g NCOUOogogoooobooogg 106
o ooobobobbbodoooobobobog 106
goobobboboboddg 106

gooobboobDn 106

gooboboobododag 1o7
gooobooboodd 108
goobboobododg 109
goobobooboodo 109
gooobobobodd 110
gooobobobood 110



gogoobooboodgd
goooobodo 1
gogoobooboodgd
goooobogogad
gogoobooboodd
goooobogogad
gogoobooboodd
goooobogogad
gogoobooboodd
goooobood 115
gogobobooboboodd
goooobbogogd
gogobobooboboodd
goooobbogogd
gogoobooboodd
guoooobogogd

oo 111

111
113
113
114
114
114
goon 115

116
118
118
119
119
119

gooboboobood 120

gooboooboobod 120
gogoobooboodd
gogoobooboobogd
gogoobooboodd
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobooboodd
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobobobodd
goobbobbod 124
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
gogooboobooodd

120
122
122
123
123
124
0o 124

125
127
127
128
128
128



gogoobooboodgd
goooboooDo 129
gogoobooboodgd
gogooboooboogo
gogoobooboodd
gogooboooboogo
gogoobooboodd
gogooboooboogo
gogoobooboodd
gooobobooDD 133
gogobobooboboodd
gogoobooboboogd
gogobobooboboodd
gogoobooboboogd
gogoobooboodd
gogoobooboobogd
gogoobooboodd
gooobbooDbD 138
gogoobooboodd
gogoobooboobogd
gogoobooboodd
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobooboodd
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobobobodd
gooobbooDn 143
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gogobobobobodd
gogooboobooodd

gon 129

129
131
131
131
132
132
goon 133

134
135
136
136
137
137
googonD 138

139
141
141
142
142
143
gooobon 143

144
146
146
146
147
147



I I A A A O e 73
dodoodooooond 148
gobooobooooooooon 149
goooobooooo 150

b odogooobbooooogobn 150
godoooooooon 150

b bdoguobbobboooouobbbbuoog 153
Oodooooooood 153

I A A A Y A O e <3
00000000000 »0 &mdash;&mdash;Square 155

O O Google Wallet 161

o0 2017-20220NFCLO O DD OUOOUU0OoonDobDOOdd 1630 2y cwl
OO NCOOUOOUOOoooDoDDDO 163
U02017-20220 UUONFCLU U O OOOOoDoOOO 163
0o02017-20220 OONFCU U OUOUOOODDOODOOO 164
g ogogNCcOoooonoooooggg 1e5
0ooooo/oboobooooD 1es
goobbbobbodogoobbbbbddg 1e6
gooobbobbbdooodonn 1e6
goobbobboooooobbooD er

oo ooNCOOOoonooboooog 168
goooboobobboddd 1e8
gooopbbobboboddd 168
goobobboboboddd 169
gogobobboooogg 170

g goNcoooooboboooogdg 170

googoooo

I O A A 4
gd20000000obbbbn s

0o 32009-20160 00O 00000 gooobood 17



U0 42013-2016 O OO OOO0QOUOoOoOoOUO 18

gods240 000000 ooooooooooO 19
el 00000 DODODOOO0O0OOOODODONO 19
00 72009-20160 OO D OODODO0OOOOOOOOO 20

Uod82009-2016 D UOOUOUOUOOUObOOUOOoOoOooon 21
00 92009-20160 DD UOOOOOODODDODODOOOO 22
godoe0dddooobobooooooon 23

00 112009-20160 DD DO OO0O0OOOOO 24

U0 122008-20140 000D 0000O0OODONO 42

o0 w2040 00000000000000 43

U0 142008-2016 OO UOUOUOOO 44

00 152010-20160 D DD OO0 O0O0QOOOO 45

U0 162012-2016 D DO O OUOUOUOOO 46

00 172013-201600 DD OO0 O0Qdoon 47
Uod182011-2016 OO OUOUuoonoon 47

00 192013-20160 000000 OO 48

Uod 202013-20160 000U on 48
JOd2100NFCODDODOOO0O0O0O 50

g 22NFCOUU 50

0 0 232011-201500 &ldquo;d O &rdquo;POSO 0 0 O OO O O 53
U0 242013-20160 D D OO ONFCOUO OO 54

00 252011-20160 D 0000000000000 54

00 262013-20160 0 00 0/00000000O0O0OO0OO0O 55
00 272011-20150 0 0 00 0000OO0O0O0O0O0O 55
280000 goooooobneo
gd2000o0ooodoooon er
go3oubuoubbooouobud NCcooooooogag 7o
go3goooboodoooooobong 7o
gd32000u0booggaag 87

0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

00000o http://www.abaogao.com/b/hulianwang/559165707W.html


http://www.abaogao.com/b/hulianwang/5591657O7W.html

